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Big Easy Invitational Mock Trial Tournament

Hosted by Dillard University in New Orleans, LA

Nov 1-3, 2018

Official Tabulation Summary

Dillard University- A

University of Louisiana- Monroe

Louisiana State University- A

Mississippi University for Women

Austin College- A

Tabulation Room Notes

Round 1
V.

= >
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Opening coin flip: - Lower # = Better Rank
Round 3 coin flip: Tails - Left Side is Defense
6th place after round 3: 4 Wins

1312 was unable to compete after Round 1
1443 was designated as the swing team, and swapped sides in Round 2 to allow pairings

Team
1197
1641
1350
1045
1198

School

Louisiana State University- A
Dillard University- B

Austin College- B

Dillard University- A
Louisiana State University- B

Honorable Mention

#N/A
#N/A

University of Houston

Mississippi Valley State University

Spirit of AMTA Award
Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play
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Outstanding Trial Teams

Record

7 Wins (CS: 19, OCS: 71.5, PD: 62)

6 Wins (CS: 18.5, OCS: 66, PD: 71)
5.5 Wins (CS: 15.5, OCS: 67.5, PD: 5)
5 Wins (CS: 17, OCS: 67, PD: 39)

5 Wins (CS: 15, OCS: 65, PD: 16)

4 Wins (CS: 19, OCS: 64.5, PD: -15)
4 Wins (CS: 17, OCS: 66.5, PD: 3)
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Filter to only include "show" when all entry is finished

Opening CoinFlp |
Round 3 Coin Fip  Tails

Spirit of AMTA
Enter the Ranks in Column A, and then the Team Number in Column B.
When you enter team number, the name of the school will automatically populate
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28 1055 #N/A
28 1443 #N/A

Outstanding Attorneys

Points Side  Name

20 P Bailey Malveaux
18&17 D&P  Elizabeth Parker

18 D Miranda Campbell
18.0 D Madison Hernandez
18 D Bre Smith

18 P Kambreca Mitchell
17 D Katlynn Buchanan
17 P Lydia Paige Moffett

Outstanding Witnesses

Points Side  Name
19 P Bre Smith
19 Mallory Gardiner

P

19 D Mary Fellers

19 D Emily Turner

18 D Chasity Washington
16 D Aaron Wilson

16 D Jasmine Spearman
16 D Sarah Trad

Team
1197
1350
1197
1132
1349
1094
1194
1045
1394
1380
1444
1521
1443

Team
1349
1357
1357
1194
1641
1197
1215
1247

School

Louisiana State University- A
Austin College- B

Louisiana State University- A
University of Louisiana- Monroe
Austin College- A

Mississippi Valley State University
University of West Florida
Dillard University- A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

School

Austin College- A

Loras College

Loras College

Mississippi University for Women
Dillard University- B

Louisiana State University- A
Mississippi University for Women
University of Houston

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Notes can be added in column E.

Note:
Entering the team number will auto-populate the team name and

provide a drop-down in column C with the names on the team's roster.

(This may not work on older versions of Excel)

Last row for witnesses

Note:

Last row for attorneys
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